\Y)

5

SETTEMBRE 2016

BRISIGHELLA (R&)
TRAIL IN VEN&

Classifica assoluta

Arr Ass

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Arr Cat

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Pettorale

22

30

56

33

52

36

71

23

59

38

53

118

108

34

82

67

48

70

49

102

63

109

Categoria

UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
OVER 50
OVER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
OVER 50
UNDER 50

OVER 50

Cognome

GUADAGNINO
MONTECALVO
SCHIARATURA
PAOLI

NERI
RAMBALDI
CERONI
GURIOLI
ANGELI

SAPIA
PELLEGRINI
EVIANI
CAVINA
PERONI
SIGHINOLFI
BETTI
MAGNANI
ALBERGHI
MAFFEI
CASADIO
LEPORESI
BIONDI
CORREALE
GALEGATI

TAMBURINI

Nome

ANTONINO

NICOLA

DAVIDE

MASSIMILIANO

MARCO

GIANLUCA

IVAN

MARCO

PIERUGO

STEFANO

FABIO

ENZO

GIAMBATTISTA

SAMUELE

GABRIELE

DANIELE

ALESSANDRO

PIER CARLO

ROBERTO

EUGENIO

ANDREA

MATTIA

VINCENZO

ANDREA

ANDREA

Tempo

02:03:02
02:19:23
02:24:46
02:29:54
02:32:39
02:36:22
02:36:28
02:36:56
02:37:20
02:38:38
02:40:34
02:44:48
02:45:57
02:46:35
02:47:16
02:47:17
02:47:39
02:48:27
02:49:39
02:50:13
02:52:21
02:52:34
02:52:55
02:53:24

02:53:26

Societa

TRAIL ROMAGNA

GS GABBI

TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

ASD | CINGHIALI

TE BOTATEAM

TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI'

TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

LEOPODISTICA

LEOPODISTICA

LEOPODISTICA

GOOD BIKE ASD

LEOPODISTICA

FAENZA/IMOLA

LEOPODISTICA

MUD & SNOW

LEOPODISTICA

TRIAL ROMAGNA

LIBERO

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

SANTA LUCIA

VALDAMONE

TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

PONTENUOVO

LUGHESINA

ASD | CINGHIALI
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Arr Ass

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

35

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Arr Cat

5

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

10

33

11

12

34

35

36

37

13

14

15

Pettorale

105

65

122

117

402

40

25

42

13

125

11

41

50

55

66

113

16

127

73

399

124

391

112

72

32

43

58

383

123

116

110

Categoria

OVER 50
UNDER 50
OVER 50
OVER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
OVER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
OVER 50
UNDER 50
OVER 50
UNDER 50
DONNE
OVER 50
DONNE
OVER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
DONNE
OVER 50
OVER 50

OVER 50

Cognome

DI FABIO
GIACOBBI
CALLINI
VALLI
MIGLIORI
TITTARELLI
LASTRUCCI
COLLURA
FABBRI
GUERRINI
CORNACCHIA
ZACCARELLI
TURRICCHIA
GRANDI
BERTONI
FUSCHINI
FORNASIERO
BERTARINI
RICCO!
POPA

CIANI

ZOLlI
VIGNOLI
PASSUTI
NONNI
GALLEGATI
BORDINI
BENVENUTI
FRASSINETI
CAROLI

BALDISSERRI

Nome

FABIO

GIACOMO

LEONARDO

PAOLO

MICHELA

LORENZO

FRANCESCO

WILLIAM

YURI

PAOLO

MARCO

EUGENIO

LUCA

ALESSANDRO

GIANLUCA

ALESSANDRO

IVAN

GIAMPAOLO

MARCO

OANA ALINA

MARCELLO

SILVIA

ADRIANO

GIANLUCA

ALEX

SERGIO

WILLIAM

ELISA

FRANCO

STEFANO

ANDREA

Tempo

02:57:01
02:58:32
03:00:42
03:00:43
03:00:54
03:01:21
03:01:22
03:01:57
03:05:09
03:05:27
03:11:32
03:12:02
03:14:27
03:14:30
03:14:59
03:15:18
03:16:09
03:17:46
03:17:48
03:18:08
03:19:27
03:20:03
03:20:05
03:20:27
03:20:53
03:21:02
03:21:07
03:21:42
03:23:00
03:23:01

03:23:14

Societa

OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMIN

MACIANO TEAM RUNNER

LEOPODISTICA

LEOPODISTICA

RUNNERS BARBERINO

RUNCARD

RUNNERS BARBERINO

CORRIFORREST

TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

GS LAMONE

LIBERO

MUD & SNOW

ATLETICA LOLLI

GS LAMONE

AZZURRA FORLIMPOPOLI

RAVENNA RUNNERS CLU

MISANO PODISMO

CASTELFRANCO ARCI

CASTELFRANCO ARCI

GPA SAN MARINO

AZZURRA FORLIMPOPOLI

LEOPODISTICA

SANTA LUCIA

CASTELFRANCO ARCI

TE BOTATEAM

LEOPODISTICA

ASD | CINGHIALI

RIMINI MARATHON

AZZURRA FORLIMPOPOLI

LEOPODISTICA

OVERCOME ASD
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Arr Ass

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Arr Cat

38

5

39

40

41

42

43

6

44

16

45

17

46

18

19

47

48

20

49

50

10

51

21

11

52

22

12

53

Pettorale

79

393

83

46

26

78

80

384

129

47

120

397

54

389

119

104

17

396

24

106

10

21

403

76

126

385

14

114

387

31

Categoria

UNDER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
OVER 50
UNDER 50
OVER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
DONNE
OVER 50
OVER 50
UNDER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
OVER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
OVER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
OVER 50
DONNE

UNDER 50

Cognome

SIMONINI
GARRETTI
MARCHI
LONGARI
TASSELLI
CASTORI
DI SORA
BRUNO
BEVILACQUA
NERI
TAIOLI
CONTOLI
BERTARELLI
RAGAZZINI
RAZZOLINI
MESSERI
LACCHINI
FRIGNANI
PATTI
IANNONE
CASADEI
BULGARON
GIOGHI
LEGA
CITRA'
CIANI
PIAZZA
FLAMINI
ARNIANI
ZANNONI

NEGRISOLO

Nome

ANDREA

TANIA

FRANCO

MIRCO

ALBERTO

MASSIMO

DANILO

ANNALISA

MASSIMO

WILLIAM

MATTEO

PIERCARLO

BARBARA

LUCA

ILARIA

GIOVANNI

GIANCARLO

FABIO

AURORA

ANDREA

LUCA

ENRICO

GIOVANNI

ANNAMARIA

MARCO

GERMANO

MARIA ROSA

ERIK

FULVIO

CATERINA

VALERIO

Tempo

03:24:08
03:24:42
03:24:46
03:27:33
03:27:34
03:27:36
03:27:48
03:28:10
03:28:21
03:28:28
03:28:35
03:29:16
03:29:18
03:30:07
03:30:33
03:30:34
03:31:50
03:32:01
03:33:53
03:34:18
03:34:19
03:34:21
03:37:14
03:38:29
03:38:32
03:38:34
03:38:43
03:39:15
03:40:19
03:42:10

03:42:50

Societa

MARANELLO POL

AVIS FORLI'

COOP CERAMICA IMOLA

ATLETICA IMOLA

LEOPODISTICA

ASD | CINGHIALI

VIRTUS CESENA

ASD | CINGHIALI

TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI'

CASTELFRANCO ARCI

ASD | CINGHIALI

LEOPODISTICA

TRAIL ROMAGNA

SANTA LUCIA

NAVE ASD

NAVE ASD

AZZURRA FORLIMPOPOLI

POL. SARAGOZZA

MISANO PODISMO

LIBERO

RIMINI MARATHON

LEOPODISTICA

ASD | CINGHIALI

LEOPODISTICA

ASD | CINGHIALI

AZZURRA FORLIMPOPOLI

LEOPODISTICA

LOCOMOTIVA RAVENNA

ASD | CINGHIALI

LEOPODISTICA

SPARTANS
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Arr Ass

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Arr Cat

54

55

13

56

57

58

23

14

59

15

16

17

60

61

18

62

19

20

63

21

22

64

24

25

23

65

66

24

67

26

27

Pettorale

75

57

400

81

29

69

128

401

74

394

382

390

45

27

388

61

380

386

44

404

381

39

111

101

398

51

64

395

35

115

107

Categoria

UNDER 50
UNDER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
OVER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
DONNE
DONNE
DONNE
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
DONNE
DONNE
UNDER 50
DONNE
DONNE
UNDER 50
OVER 50
OVER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
UNDER 50
DONNE
UNDER 50
OVER 50

OVER 50

Cognome

FERRO

DAL PANE
BOCHI
FESTA

MECI
BURGALASSI
ZAGNI
PIETRAGNOLI
ROSSI
CAPACCI
BOSI
CATANI
PAGLIARANI
MANCINI
SARTI
CORNACCHIA
ARGNANI
PIOMBI
BRAVI
MAMBELLI
GONZALEZ
SCIAVICCO
LEGA
BALDONI
MORESSA
MANZONI
CAZZOLA
BRUNI
QUARTO
CONTADINI

BALADELLI

Nome

FRANCESCO

CRISTIAN

FEDERICA

FEDERICO

STEFANO

LORENZO

MASSIMO

SILVIA

RICCARDO

SAMANTA

STEFANIA

RAFFAELLA

MASSIMILIANO

MATTEO

SARA

MAURIZIO

GLORIA

CLAUDIA

SIMONE

CONSUELO

LAURA

GUIDO

DANIELE

ORAZIO

ALESSANDRA

SIMONE

LUCIO

ISABEL

NICOLA

DANIELE

VALTER

Tempo

03:43:20
03:43:52
03:46:47
03:46:51
03:46:53
03:47:15
03:47:16
03:50:01
03:50:04
03:50:08
03:50:09
03:50:52
03:52:13
03:55:17
04:00:07
04:00:08
04:01:36
04:01:37
04:05:52
04:07:06
04:11:41
04:11:42
04:13:30
04:13:31
04:15:54
04:41:03
04:41:19
04:52:25
04:52:26
05:07:59

05:08:00

Societa

POL. EDERA

LUGHESINA

ORTICA TEAM

ASD VILLA VERRUCCHIO

VALDAMONE

ASD TEAM MARATHON BI

CASTELFRANCO ARCI

TEAM BOTA CESENATICO

TEAM BOTA CESENATICO

AVIS FORLI'

MUD & SNOW

CAVEJA

RIMINI MARATHON

LOCOMOTIVA RAVENNA

IMOLA TRIATHLON

TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

VALDAMONE

LEOPODISTICA

RIMINI MARATHON

LEOPODISTICA

LIBERO

LIBERO

SANTA LUCIA

SANTA LUCIA

CAPO NORD

ASD | CINGHIALI

PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

ALFONSINE

ALFONSINE

LEOPODISTICA

AVIS IMOLA
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Arr Ass Arr Cat Pettorale Categoria Cognome Nome Tempo Societa

RIT RIT 7 UNDER 50 TASSINI LUIGI RIT ASD I CINGHIALI

RIT RIT 392 DONNE MODOLO ELLEN RIT RUN CARD
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